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X-CEL Protein Whey provides your
body with convenient, high-quality
protein only from Whey Isolate,
which contributes to growth and
body maintenance. Custom made
to make sure you're getting the
protein you need, every day. One
of the highest percentages of Pure
Isolate per 100g on the market.

There’s simply not another protein
powder out there that delivers the
same outstanding quality and results.
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WARNING: Not intended for use by persons under age 18. The recommended daily dose should not be exceeded.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

SERVINGS PER CONTAINER 33

SERVING SIZE 1 SCOOP 309

TYPICAL VALUES

PER 100g

PER 30g SERVING

ENERGY kJ

ENERGY kcal

FAT

O.W SATURATED FATTY ACIDS
CARBOHYDRATES

O.W SUGARS

FIBRE

PROTEIN

DRY PROTEIN BASIS

SALT

1497
353
1.7
1.0
0.9
0.9
0.8
81.0
85.1
0.6

443
105
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
24

0.2

ESSENTIAL AMINO ACIDS

L-ISOLEUCINE (BCAA)
L-LEUCINE (BCAA)
L-VALINE (BCAA)
L-HISTIDINE

L-LYSINE
L-METHIONINE
L-PHENYLALANINE
L-THREONINE
L-TRYPTOPHAN

NON ESSENTIAL AMINO ACIDS

L-ALANINE
L-ARGININE
L-ASPARTIC ACID
L-CYSTINE
L-GLUTAMINE ACID
L-GLYCINE
L-PROLINE
L-SERINE
L-TYROSINE

Dietary supplements are not intended to replace a balanced and varied diet as well as a healthy lifestyle. This
product should not be taken by pregnant or lactating women. Not intended for use by those with a medical
condition. Get the consent of a licensed physician before using this product, especially if you are taking
medication, have a medical condition, or thinking about becoming pregnant. Discontinue use two weeks prior to
surgery. Keep this product and all supplements out of the reach of children. Do not use if safety seal is broken.
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